Bidders will be displayed in the website. 

Sl. 
No. Name of the Work 

Estimated 
Amount 

(Rs.) 

Earnest Money 
Deposit 

(Rs.) 

Period of 
Completion 

01 

2nd Call for Laying of 33 KV and 
11KV XLPE Cable for new Deganga 
33/11 KV Substation under Barasat 
Division. 

1,47,60,207.00 

(One crore forty 
seven lakh sixty 
thousand two 
hundred seven 

only) 

@2% of the 
estimated cost 

to be submitted  
online 

60 (Sixty)   
days from the 

day of handover 
of site 

(5) The bid so prepared by the bidder and all other correspondences and documents relating to the bid, 
exchanged by the bidder and WBSEDCL, shall be written in English Language only.